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Sectional Champions
Class AA

Kenmore West

3
North Tonawanda

0

Class A
East Aurora


2
Williamsville East

1 

Class B
Falconer


3
Wilson



1

Class C
Maple Grove


2
Randolph


1

Class D
Ellicottville


1
North Collins


0

Regional Champions

Class AA
Greece Arcadia

3
Kenmore West

1

Class A
Victor



2
East Aurora


0

Class B
Livonia


2
Falconer


0

Class C
Caledonia Mumford

5
Maple Grove


1

Class D
Arkport


5
Ellicottville


1

State Semi-Finals

None

Schools that chose not to participate:

ECIC:  Lackawanna

NO: None

NFL: None

CCIAC:  Brocton

Catt:  None

Buffalo:  Bennett, Grover Cleveland, McKinley, Lafayette, South Park, Buffalo Arts,


   Buffalo Traditional, Emerson

For the 5th year in a row the Buffalo league did not have a league chairman represented on the sectional committee.  Efforts have always been made to include them.  

The committee will be discussing and submitting a proposal for the three man officiating system for finals.

Section VI Girl’s Soccer

Playoffs by Class

	
	CLASS 
	AA
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	LEAGUE
	RECORD
	
	POWER
	POWER
	OVERALL RECORD
	

	
	SCHOOL
	LEAGUE
	WINS
	LOSSES
	TIES
	POINTS
	RATING
	WINS
	LOSSES
	TIES

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	

	#1
	Orchard Park
	ECIC
	10
	1
	1
	52.5
	4.3750
	12
	2
	2

	#2
	Clarence
	ECIC
	9
	2
	1
	47.5
	3.9583
	10
	6
	1

	#3
	North Tonawanda
	NFL
	11
	3
	0
	50
	3.5714
	14
	4
	0

	#4
	Kenmore West
	NFL
	9
	3
	2
	46
	3.2857
	13
	3
	2

	#5
	Niagara Wheatfield
	NFL
	9
	5
	0
	41
	2.9286
	11
	6
	0

	#6
	Lancaster
	ECIC
	7
	5
	0
	35
	2.9167
	8
	8
	0

	#7
	Hamburg
	ECIC
	7
	4
	1
	32
	2.6667
	9
	6
	1

	#8
	Frontier
	ECIC
	6
	6
	0
	30
	2.5000
	10
	6
	1

	#9
	Wmsvl North
	ECIC
	5
	5
	2
	30
	2.5000
	7
	8
	3

	#10
	Lockport
	NFL
	6
	7
	1
	29
	2.0714
	8
	7
	3

	#11
	West Seneca West
	ECIC
	2
	10
	0
	10
	0.8333
	3
	11
	1

	#12
	Jamestown
	ECIC
	1
	11
	0
	5
	0.4167
	3
	15
	0

	#13
	Sweet Home
	ECIC
	0
	12
	0
	0
	0.0000
	2
	14
	0

	#14
	Niagara Falls
	NFL
	0
	14
	0
	0
	0.0000
	2
	16
	0


	
	CLASS 
	A
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	LEAGUE
	RECORD
	
	POWER
	POWER
	OVERALL RECORD
	

	
	SCHOOL
	LEAGUE
	WINS
	LOSSES
	TIES
	POINTS
	RATING
	WINS
	LOSSES
	TIES

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	

	#1
	Wmsvl East
	ECIC
	12
	0
	0
	64
	5.3333
	16
	0
	2

	#2
	Grand Island
	NFL
	11
	2
	1
	65
	4.6429
	13
	3
	2

	#3
	Starpoint
	ECIC
	11
	1
	0
	55
	4.5833
	14
	3
	0

	#4
	Iroquois
	ECIC
	10
	2
	0
	54
	4.5000
	13
	4
	0

	#5
	Pioneer
	ECIC
	10
	2
	0
	50
	4.1667
	14
	2
	0

	#6
	Hutch Tech
	Buffalo
	9
	1
	0
	41
	4.1000
	9
	1
	0

	#7
	East Aurora
	ECIC
	10
	0
	0
	40
	4.0000
	14
	4
	0

	#8
	Albion
	NO
	10
	2
	0
	38
	3.1667
	11
	6
	1

	#9
	Amherst
	ECIC
	7
	4
	1
	37.5
	3.1250
	9
	8
	1

	#10
	Tonawanda
	ECIC
	6
	5
	1
	32.5
	2.7083
	7
	8
	1

	#11
	Wmsvl South
	ECIC
	5
	7
	0
	27
	2.2500
	6
	8
	0

	#12
	Depew
	ECIC
	5
	7
	0
	25
	2.0833
	7
	10
	0

	#13
	Lake Shore
	ECIC
	4
	7
	1
	24.5
	2.0417
	4
	12
	2

	#14
	Kenmore East
	NFL
	4
	10
	0
	23
	1.6429
	6
	12
	0

	#15
	Lew-Port
	NFL
	3
	9
	2
	23
	1.6429
	7
	9
	2

	#16
	West Seneca East
	ECIC
	3
	9
	0
	17
	1.4167
	6
	10
	0

	#17
	Springville
	ECIC
	2
	7
	1
	10
	1.0000
	2
	12
	2

	#18
	Maryvale
	ECIC
	2
	10
	0
	10
	0.8333
	3
	11
	1

	#19
	Dunkirk
	Chaut
	1
	7
	0
	4
	0.5000
	6
	10
	1


	
	CLASS 
	B
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	LEAGUE
	RECORD
	
	POWER
	POWER
	OVERALL RECORD
	

	
	SCHOOL
	LEAGUE
	WINS
	LOSSES
	TIES
	POINTS
	RATING
	WINS
	LOSSES
	TIES

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	#1
	City Honors
	Buffalo
	10
	0
	0
	53
	5.3000
	10
	0
	0

	#2
	Falconer
	Chaut
	6
	0
	2
	37
	4.6250
	12
	0
	4

	#3
	Fredonia
	Chaut
	5
	1
	2
	31
	3.8750
	9
	1
	2

	#4
	Alden
	ECIC
	7
	2
	1
	38
	3.8000
	7
	2
	1

	#5
	Wilson
	NO
	9
	2
	1
	45.5
	3.7917
	11
	4
	2

	#6
	Akron
	NO
	8
	3
	1
	41.5
	3.4583
	10
	5
	1

	#7
	Medina
	NO
	7
	3
	2
	39
	3.2500
	9
	6
	2

	#8
	Olean
	Chaut
	4
	4
	0
	22
	2.7500
	10
	5
	1

	#9
	Eden
	ECIC
	4
	5
	1
	23
	2.3000
	7
	6
	2

	#10
	Southwestern
	Chaut
	2
	6
	0
	12
	1.5000
	5
	12
	1

	#11
	Newfane
	NO
	2
	9
	1
	11
	0.9167
	4
	12
	2

	#12
	Roy-Hart
	NO
	2
	10
	0
	9
	0.7500
	4
	10
	0

	#13
	JFK
	ECIC
	0
	10
	0
	0
	0.0000
	0
	17
	0

	
	CLASS 
	C
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	LEAGUE
	RECORD
	
	POWER
	POWER
	OVERALL RECORD
	

	
	SCHOOL
	LEAGUE
	WINS
	LOSSES
	TIES
	POINTS
	RATING
	WINS
	LOSSES
	TIES

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	

	#1
	Allegany-Limestone
	Chaut
	8
	0
	0
	40
	5.0000
	10
	5
	1

	#2
	Portville
	Expr
	8
	2
	0
	41
	4.1000
	11
	6
	0

	#3
	Frewsburg
	Chaut
	8
	1
	1
	39
	3.9000
	11
	3
	1

	#4
	Maple Grove
	Chaut
	8
	2
	0
	36
	3.6000
	11
	3
	2

	#5
	Holland
	ECIC
	5
	4
	1
	35
	3.5000
	9
	7
	1

	#6
	Chautauqua Lake
	Chaut
	4
	2
	2
	25
	3.1250
	6
	5
	2

	#7
	Randolph
	Chaut
	7
	3
	0
	31
	3.1000
	12
	3
	1

	#8
	Catt-Little Valley
	Chaut
	3
	4
	1
	17.5
	2.1875
	8
	9
	1

	#9
	Cassadaga Valley
	Chaut
	3
	5
	0
	15
	1.8750
	4
	9
	0

	#10
	Westfield
	Chaut
	3
	7
	0
	12
	1.2000
	6
	11
	1

	#11
	Barker
	NO
	1
	10
	1
	9
	0.7500
	2
	14
	1

	#12
	Salamanca
	Chaut
	0
	7
	1
	2.5
	0.3125
	1
	13
	1

	#13
	Franklinville
	Catt
	0
	7
	1
	2
	0.2500
	0
	17
	1


	
	CLASS 
	D
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	LEAGUE
	RECORD
	
	POWER
	POWER
	OVERALL RECORD
	

	
	SCHOOL
	LEAGUE
	WINS
	LOSSES
	TIES
	POINTS
	RATING
	WINS
	LOSSES
	TIES

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	

	#1
	Ellicottville
	Catt
	10
	0
	0
	54
	5.4000
	13
	3
	1

	#2
	West Valley
	Catt
	6
	3
	1
	36.5
	3.6500
	11
	5
	2

	#3
	North Collins
	Catt
	5
	3
	2
	33.5
	3.3500
	9
	4
	5

	#4
	Hinsdale
	Catt
	5
	5
	0
	29
	2.9000
	8
	8
	0

	#5
	Panama
	Chaut
	3
	6
	1
	19
	1.9000
	6
	9
	1


Agenda for Girl’s Soccer Pre-season Meeting:

Sportsmanship Policy, Rating of officials , Review of Sectionals and sites, Soccer Website

3 man officiating system for finals






